
Grade
Club Time

1 3

2 6

4 9

5

7

8

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Name

Time:

Time:

Time:

This pool

Time

1

Results
1 Daniel GLIGOR Fudoshin JC

2 Aedan O'DOHERTY Konarakai JC

3 Kyle WILKINGSON SKK JC

3 Dan BALAN Higashi

Irish Open 2019
CB-60 30 March 2019

Dublin

POOL A POOL B
Seán
MURPHY

12 Mon
Kerry School of Judo

0

0

4

Aram
OVAKIMYAN

10 Mon
Paul Cummins School of Judo

1

10

3

Daniel
GLIGOR

2 Kyu
Fudoshin JC

3

30

1

Aedan
O'DOHERTY

8 Mon
Konarakai JC

2

20

2

Stephen
PALMER

14 Mon
Kerry School of Judo

0

0

3

Dan
BALAN

?
Higashi

2

20

1

Kyle
WILKINGSON

13 Mon
SKK JC

1

10

2

2:44

1:11

3:03

0:26

3:43

2:24

1:22

1:38

1:25

This pool This pool This pool

This pool This pool This pool

LOSS 10

10 LOSS

10

10

10

10

10

LOSSLOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

LOSS

10

LOSS

10Daniel GLIGOR2 Kyu

Fudoshin JC
0:19

LOSSKyle WILKINGSON13 Mon

SKK JC

LOSSDan BALAN?

Higashi
0:12

10Aedan O'DOHERTY8 Mon

Konarakai JC

10Daniel GLIGOR2 Kyu

Fudoshin JC

3:39

LOSSAedan O'DOHERTY8 Mon

Konarakai JC

Daniel GLIGOR

Fudoshin JC

2 Kyu

A1

A2

B2

B1

Total Pts

Total Wins

Pos

Pts

Grade
Club

Name

10

11

12

10

00

00

10

10

00

00s1 10

11 00

00 10

00 10s1

00 11s1

00 11

00 10

00s1 10s1

10 00

10


